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LIST OF THE SENATE MEMBERS 
 
 

Sl.No. NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

TELEPHONE 

1 Prof. Anupam Basu 
Director  and Chairman-
Senate 

 
director@admin.nitdgp.ac.in 

 
9434788001 

 
 

  
NOMINATED MEMBERS 

 

2 Dr. Maitree Bhattacharya 
Director, 
JBNSTS, Kolkata-700091 

 
director@jbnsts.org 

bmaitree@gmail.com 
 

 
9830306307 

  External Member 
 

 

3 Prof. Siddhartha Sen, 
Professor, Electrical Engg. 
Dept., IIT    Kharagpur  

ssen@ee.iitkgp.ernet.in  
+91 - 3222 283084 

 

4. Prof. (Mrs.) Swagata 
Dasgupta, Professor, Dept. of 
Chemistry, IIT Kharagpur 

swagata@chem.iitkgp.ernet.in +91-3222-283306  

5 Prof. Ajitava Raychaudhuri, 
Professor, Dept. of 
Economics, Jadavpur 
University Kolkata  

ajitava_rc@economics.jdvu.ac.in 91-33-2414-6328  

   
INVITEE MEMBER 

 

6 Sri S.  Chatterjee 
Managing Director 
Innovative Heat Handling Pvt. 
Ltd. 
CG-106,Salt Lake City 
Kolkata 700 091 
 

 
samiran45@gmail.com 

 
9831016604 

7 Mr. B. Bhattacharya, 
Invitee Member, 
NITDAA Representative 
 

 
gpibhattacharya@yahoo.com 

9830042175 

8 Miss Suvashree Mukherjee 
PG Student Nominee 
Roll No. 17PH4505 
 

  

9 Mr. Bushra Arshad 
UG Student Nominee 
Roll No. 15/EC/01 
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BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

10 Prof.  S. Chattopadhyay,  
 

 
chattopadhyay@bt.nitdgp.ac.in, 

 

 
9434788029 

11 Prof.  A. Dey 
 

apurba.dey@bt.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788029 

12 Dr. Dalia Dasgupta Mandal, 
HOD 
 

dalia.dasgupta@bt.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9474391975 
 

 
 

  
CHEMISTRY 

 

 

13 Prof. B.P. Mukhopadhyay bpmk2@yahoo.com 9434788031 
 

14 Dr. Dipankar Sukul, HOD dipankar.sukul@gmail.com 9434788066 

 
 

  
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

 

15 Prof. P. Gupta 
 

parthapratim.gupta@che.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788028 

16 Prof.  P. Pal 
 

parimal.pal@che.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434469750 

17 Prof.  K.C. Ghanta  
 

kartik.ghanta@che.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9474543416 

18 Prof.  Tamal  Mandal tamal.mandal@che.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788078 

19 Prof.  A.K.  Sadhukhan,  
 

anupkumar.sadhukhan@che.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788048 

20 Dr. Susmita Dutta, HOD 
 

susmita.dutta@che.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788120 
 

   
CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

21  
Prof.  D.K. Singha Roy  
 

 
dilip.singharoy@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788039 

22  
Prof.  P. Ray 

 
pramnitd@yahoo.com  

purnendu.ray@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

. 
9434788037 

 
23  

Prof.  K. Bhattacharya 
Dean (P&D) 

 
kamal.bhattacharya@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9732264594 

24  
Prof. A. Das 

 
amlan.das@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788104 

25  
Prof.  S. Saha 
 

 
showmen.saha@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788008 

26  
Prof. V.K. Dwivedi 

vijaykumar.dwivedi@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 
 

 
9800765341 
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27  
Prof.   Soumya  Bhattacharya 

 
soumya.bhattacharyya@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788022 

 
 

28 
 
Dr. Radhikesh P. Nanda, HOD 
 

 
rpnanda@ce.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

9434788118 
 

   
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG. 

 

 

29 Prof.  G. Sanyal(HoD) 
 

 
goutam.sanyal@cse.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

9434788006 
 

  MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
 

 

30  
Prof.  Mousumi  Roy 

 
mousumi.roy@dms.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788138 

31 Dr. Avijan Dutta, HOD avijan.dutta@dms.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788035 

  ELECTRONICS & COMM. 
ENGINEERING 

 

32  
Prof.  A.K.Bhattacharjee 
 

 
akbece12@yahoo.com 

 
9434788021 

33  
Prof.  B. Maji 
 

 
bansibadan.maji@ece.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788024 

34 Prof.  G.K. Mahanti 
 

gkm@ece.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788107 

35 Prof.   Sumit  Kundu sumit.kundu@ece.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788127 

36  
Prof Rowdra Ghatak, HOD 
 

 
rowdra.ghatak@ece.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788125 

   
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

 
 

37  
Prof.  S.  P.  Ghoshal 

 
saktiprasad.ghoshal@ee.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788110 

38 Prof.  S.  S .Thakur 
 
 

sst@ee.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434788023 

39 Prof.  N. K. Roy 
 

nirmalkumar.roy@ee.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788042 

40 
 

 
Prof. Saradindu  Ghosh, 
Dean (Academic) 

 
sghosh.ee@gmail.com 

 

 
9434788096 

 
41  

Prof. Subrata  Banerjee 
 

bansub2004@yahoo.com 
 

9434788129 
42 Dr. Parimal Acharjee, HOD 

 
parimal.acharjee@ee.nitdgp.ac.in 

 
 
 

9434788064 
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EARTH & ENVIORONMENTAL 

STUDIES 
 

 

43 Prof.  A. Gangopadhyay 
Dean (FW) 

 
aniruddha.gangopadhyay@ees.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788033 

 
44 Dr. K. Adhikari, HOD 

 
 

kalyan.adhikari@ees.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788091 

  HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL 
SCIENCES 

 

 

45 Prof.  P.  P.  Sengupta  
parthapratim.sengupta@hu.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788045 

  
 

 
MATHEMATICS 

 

46 Prof (Mrs.) Kajla Basu, HoD, 
HSS 
 

kajla.basu@maths.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788132 

47 Dr. Samarjit Kar, HOD samarjit.kar@maths.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

9434453186 
 

   
 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 

48  
Prof.  M.  C.  Majumder 

manik.majumder@me.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788018 

49 Prof.  I.  Basak 
Dean (Academic) 

indrajit.basak@me.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

8900200404 

50  
Prof.  B.  Halder, Dean (SW) 
 

 
biswajit.halder@me.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788027 

 
51  

Prof.  A.  K.  Saha 
 

anupkumar.saha@me.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788011 

 
52  

Prof.  Nilotpal  Banerjee 
Dean (AAO) 
 

 
nilotpal.banerjee@me.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788009 

53  
Prof.  Amar Nath Mallick, 
HOD 

 
amarnath.mullick@me.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788052 

  METALURGICAL AND 
MATERIALS ENGINEERING 

 

54  
Prof.  K.S. Ghosh 
 

 
ksghosh2011@mme.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788135 

55 Prof. Amit K. Ganguly 
 

aganguly1946@gmail.com  
9769037303 
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56 Dr. Susanta Pramanik, HOD susanta.pramanik@mme.nitdgp.ac.in 
 

 
9434788183 

   
PHYSICS 

 

 

57.  
Prof.  A.  K.  Meikap,  
Dean (R&C) 
 

 
ajit.meikap@phy.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788060 

58.  
Prof. Pathik  Kumbhakar, 
HOD 

 
pathik.kumbhakar@phy.nitdgp.ac.in 

 

 
9434788090 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


